Bus

. Rail GWR Portsmouth Harbour - Westbury (Wilts) Go to website

Direction
Portsmouth Harbour — Westbury (Wilts)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Portsmouth Harbour

Portsmouth & Southsea

Fratton

Cosham

Fareham

Botley

Eastleigh

Southampton Airport Parkway

St Denys

Southampton Central

Redbridge (Hants)

Romsey

Dean

Salisbury

Warminster

Dilton Marsh

Westbury (Wilts)

Route schedule
Portsmouth Harbour — Westbury (Wilts)

Monday 21:23
Tuesday 21:23
Wednesday 21:23
Thursday 21:23
Friday -
Saturday 21:23
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Portsmouth Harbour
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

L!IIp:‘J‘_’H-"IaHI r 1y Readi
o \ -
Corsham |
—rT Marlborough et g - T
_f-r"; l-Ju [l -.\'E'Nhury_____._,-/ |
) Melksham e A A 2
i Devizes L et Tadley |
Trnu\'llﬁr idge P T " 1
. H
L Ludgershall i _f_,-——rljﬁ““”_‘?“”k?
e e T ;
,‘r Warr 4 JAndover e
AMBSBUrY,~ e
P Alta
v
Stockbridge /
Mere - i I-' /M Alresford
~—CGranborne. 5a! Winchester
ilingham—" Chose & |
. West Wiltshire
Shaftesbury Pete
4 Daowns
Natidnal )
g | -hop's Waltham
minster Landscape, ; |
[t = Fordingbridge A A
3 /Soutfiampton y
Verwaod New Foresl, L Waterlogwille
Blandford e HyThag ;
Forum Ringwood INgHonal ¥ Havar
F{H-il- =
‘Wimborne /
A :
Minster o utfl
_—NewM fleens Faves
—— A Balirnemauth fyle
# Mg opdiisfisdiMa sontributo
e ~Waraham FEioES

B GWR — Portsmouth Harbour - Westbury (Wilts) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-2786538955
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-2786538955
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-2786538955

Direction Route schedule

Portsmouth Harbour — Westbury (Wilts) Portsmouth Harbour — Westbury (Wilts)
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Portsmouth Harbour

Wednesday -
Portsmouth & Southsea

Thursday -
Fratton

Friday -
Cosham
Fareham Saturday 21:23
Botley Sunday 22:06
Eastleigh

Route info
Chandlers Ford Direction: Portsmouth Harbour

Stops: 14
Romsey

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min
Dean
Salisbury
Warminster
Dilton Marsh

Westbury (Wilts)


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-2786538955

Direction
Portsmouth Harbour — Westbury (Wilts)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Portsmouth Harbour

Portsmouth & Southsea

Fratton

Cosham

Fareham

Swanwick

Hamble

Sholing

St Denys

Southampton Central

Redbridge (Hants)

Romsey

Dean

Salisbury

Warminster

Dilton Marsh

Westbury (Wilts)

Route schedule
Portsmouth Harbour — Westbury (Wilts)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Portsmouth Harbour
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

22:06

GWR Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-GWR-2198468826-2786538955

